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Freshman Basketball (Girls)
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S
Wednesday

Nov. 09 Perrysburg High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:30PM

S Saturday Nov. 12 Sylvania Southview Whitmer Fieldhouse 10:00AM
Friday Nov. 18 @ Postponed to 1/21/2023-

Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Northview 4:45PM

Monday Nov. 28 * Findlay High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
Thursday Dec. 01 * @ Cancelled- Fremont Ross High

School
Fremont Ross High School 4:45PM

Thursday Dec. 08 * St. Ursula Academy-Toledo Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
Monday Dec. 12 * @ Clay High School Clay High School 4:45PM
Thursday Dec. 15 * Notre Dame Academy Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
Tuesday Dec. 20 @ Anthony Wayne HS Anthony Wayne HS 4:45PM
Friday Dec. 30 Springfield HS (Holland) Whitmer Fieldhouse 3:15PM
Thursday Jan. 05 * @ Cancelled- Lima Senior High

School
Lima Senior High School 4:30PM

Monday Jan. 09 * @ Central Catholic High School
(Toledo)

Sullivan Center-Central Catholic 4:45PM

Thursday Jan. 12 * @ Findlay High School Findlay High School 4:45PM
Thursday Jan. 19 * Cancelled- Fremont Ross High

School
Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM

Saturday Jan. 21 @ Rescheduled from 2022-11-18
Sylvania Northview High School

Sylvania Northview TBA

Monday Jan. 23 * @ St. Ursula Academy-Toledo St. Ursula Academy 4:45PM
Thursday Jan. 26 * Clay High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
Monday Jan. 30 * @ Notre Dame Academy Notre Dame Academy 4:45PM
Thursday Feb. 02 * Cancelled- Lima Senior High

School
Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM

Monday Feb. 06 Perrysburg High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
Thursday Feb. 09 * Central Catholic High School

(Toledo)
Whitmer Fieldhouse 4:45PM
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